

43 M A C T 152/25
ABHA BHARTI Vs. AKHILESH

18.11.2025

Present: Ms. Dhanashree, ld. Counsel for petitioner.
SH. Pawan Kumar and Sh. Suraj, Ld. Counsels for R1 and
R2.

Sh. Sujit Jaiswal, ld. Counsel for R3.

WS filed on behalf of R1 and R2, taken on record.

List for pre lok adalat hearing on 10.12.2025.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.11.2025