

53 M A C T 152/25
ABHA BHARTI Vs. AKHILESH

06.01.2026

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel on behalf of Ms. Dhanshree, Ld. LAC for petitioner.

None for R1.

Sh. Sujit Jaiswal, Ld. Counsel for R2/insurance.

List before Lok Adalat on 10.01.2026.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
06.01.2026